
VM BDS Halbautomat Fertigkeit/Präzision 2024

Präzision Halbautomat

Platz Name Verein
1 Steve Voigt PSG Gera e.V. 140 7x10
2 Martin Raps PSG Gera e.V. 140 6x10
3 Jens Vietze PSG Gera e.V. 138
4 Morris Schumann PSG Gera e.V. 131
5 Suasnn Schumann PSG Gera e.V. 130
6 Thomas Friedrich PSG Gera e.V. 120
7 Nico Lippuner PSG Gera e.V. 120
8 Norman Sieper PSG Gera e.V. 117
9 Thomas Lobert PSG Gera e.V. 117

10 Jens Nickel PSG Gera e.V. 112
11 Daniel Schulter PSG Gera e.V. 106
12 Gernot Resch PSG Gera e.V. 83

Fertigkeit Halbautomat

Platz Name Verein
1 Stev Voigt PSG Gera e.V. 99 2xv
1 Martin Raps PSG Gera e.V. 99 2xv
3 Jens Vietze PSG Gera e.V. 91
4 Suasnn Schumann PSG Gera e.V. 88
5 Morris Schumann PSG Gera e.V. 85
6 Thomas Lobert PSG Gera e.V. 82
6 Nico Lippuner PSG Gera e.V. 78
8 Jens Nickel PSG Gera e.V. 72
9 Daniel Schulter PSG Gera e.V. 65

10 Thomas Friedrich PSG Gera e.V. 63
11 Gernot Resch PSG Gera e.V. 53
12 Norman Sieper PSG Gera e.V. 33



VM BDS Halbautomat Fertigkeit/Präzision 2024

Gesamtwertung

Platz Name Verein Präzision Fertigkeit
1 Steve Voigt PSG Gera e.V. 140 99 239 7x10

2 Martin Raps PSG Gera e.V. 140 99 239 6x10

3 Jens Vietze PSG Gera e.V. 138 91 229
4 Susan Schumann PSG Gera e.V. 130 88 218
5 Morris Schumann PSG Gera e.V. 131 85 216
6 Thomas Lobert PSG Gera e.V. 117 82 199
7 Nico Lippuner PSG Gera e.V. 120 78 198
8 Jens Nickel PSG Gera e.V. 112 72 184
9 Thomas Friedrich PSG Gera e.V. 120 63 183

10 Daniel Schulter PSG Gera e.V. 106 65 171
11 Norman Sieper PSG Gera e.V. 117 33 150
12 Gernot Resch PSG Gera e.V. 83 53 136

Hartmut Straaß
Präsident
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